CCESSORIES [Steenng Svetems and Components] ¥ Tiller Handle [ 78551446 and 78551447) b
Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
_ 78551447 | TILLER HAMDLE KIT, Gray 1
1 484004 2 ARM ASSEMBLY 1 [Black)
1 484054 3| ARM ASSEMBLY 1 [Gray)
2 12 E3056| ‘WASHER, (255 «.620 % .03) 1
3 11 35045 WUT, [ 250-28) 1
4 81524 1| GRIP, Steering Handle drm 1
] 48416 CAP, Grp 2
g 48513| PLATE. Cover 1
7 27 48518 GASKET 1
g 10 A12832| SCREW, [H10-16 « 500) 3
g 10 212832 1| SCREW, [#10-16 = .600) 1
9 48414 HOUSIMG, Drive Wheel 1
10 4851641 DRIVE WHEEL AMD ROD ASSE(1
11 41105 CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
12 TARA1 2| COMODUIT 1
13 89573| BARREL, Control Linkage 1
14 89566 1| GUIDE TUBE, Throttle Cable Gui|1
15 10 824081 SET SCREW, [#10-32) 1
16 43433 GUIDE, Cable 1
17 20007 AMCHOR, Cable 1
18 10 20518| SET SCREW, [#8-32] 2
19 43568 4| LEVER. Shift 1
20 98530 KMORB. Shift Lever 1
1 23 48475 BUSHIMG, Mylon [.250) 1
22 12 35950 WASHER, [273« 437« .031] 1
23 18 259191 COTTER PIN 1
24 212806 4| ROD, Shift 1
5 25 813565) ROD EMD, Shift 1
57, 26 7881241 DETENT 1
a8 58 54 27 10 212832 1| SCREW, [#10-16 = .600) 2
. 55— 28 23 48237 BUSHING, Mylon [.375] 1
53 29 212614 1| RETAIMER 1
a0 10 90342 SCREW, (H4-40 » .E30) 2
49 56. Kl 11 E3683| MWUT, [112-40) 2
52 32 48404F 3| BRACKET, Steering Handle 1 [Black)
57 32 484047 | BRACKET, Steering Handle 1 [Gray]
3 10 823597 SCREW,[.500-20 » 2.50) 1
M 12 48477 WASHER 1
Jren 35 12 48526 WASHER, Mylon [630) 1 -




